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The menu of Skinnyfats from Dallas includes 68 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lisset likes about Skinnyfats:

Food was overall fresh and good. Although the chicken sandwich was fresh, it was a little over cooked so it was
dry and not super juicy. But the front staff was nice and helpful. Will be coming again to try the chicken sandwich!
read more. If you're hungry some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite meals,
made with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, and you can
indulge in tasty American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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Skinnyfats Menu

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $3.0
Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA

TOMATO CRUISE $4.0
BALLS $6.0
Burgers

WAKE N BACON $10.0
THE CLASSIC* $11.0
Starters

GRAPEFRUIT BRULEE $4.0

Cupcalies

LEMON BLUEBERRY
Cookies
CHOCOLATE CHUNK

Beverages

BOYLAN SODA

Hot drinks

TEA $3.0

Sundaes

CHERRY POPPER

Sweels & Desserts

SALTED CARAMEL

Breakfast Menu

BREAKFAST POTATOES

Ratbreads

BUFF CHIX

Coffee

COFFEE

fiombucha & Soda

SEASONAL KOMBUCHA

Blich!n Burgers

SPICY LATINA

To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES

$13.0

$3.0

$9.0

$3.0

$4.0

$4.0

Dishes are prepared with

PEANUT BUTTER

Juices

LIQUID DEFENSE
GREEN MILE
SKINNY FATS PUNCH
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Between The Buns

SWEET CHEESE US $13.0
FILET O FIRE $14.0
STEAKATION $12.0
Tacos

SHRIMP TACODILLA
AHI TACO-SAN*
TURNIP TACO

AHI SRIRACHI*

Shareable

CAULIFIRE $6.0
TU-NUTS* $10.0
PIMP SHRIMP $10.0
FATS' PICKLES $6.0
BRUSSEL CROWE $7.0
Side dishes

PRE BIRDS $4.0
YUMMUS $3.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.0
JASMINE RICE $3.0
CAULIFLOWER RICE $3.0

SNICKERDOODLE

WRAP SUPASTAR $10.0
CHIA OPTIMA $4.2

STEAK EYES
CHICKAWAFFADOPOLIS
S'MOTHERLOAD*
CHIAMISU

AVOCA TOAST

CLUCK MOO*

BERRY STRONG

$13.0
$12.0
$12.0
$4.2
$9.0
$12.0
$9.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

MELTDOWN*

TERIY AHI*

CAES' THE DAY
MEAN BEAN

THAI KNEE DANCER*
CRANBURKEY
TA.T.S.

BLAZE OF THUNDER
CHIX ON BROADWAY

Things in Bowls

THAI COBB*

HOT CHIX

STUFF ON CURRY
MORE COW BOWL
LONG LIVE SUMMER
BLEU BALSAMIC
ZUCCIT

NAKED CHIX
SMOKE IN A BOWL

$12.0
$13.0
$10.0
$11.0
$12.0
$10.0
$10.0
$11.0
$12.0

$8.0
$10.0
$9.0
$12.0
$7.0
$11.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
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