



https://menulist.menu 3700 McKinney Ave Ste 140, Dallas, United States (+1)2147749951 - http://www.skinnyfats.com/





The menu of Skinnyfats from Dallas includes **68** dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Lisset</u> likes about Skinnyfats: Food was overall fresh and good. Although the chicken sandwich was fresh, it was a little over cooked so it was dry and not super juicy. But the front staff was nice and helpful. Will be coming again to try the chicken sandwich! <u>read more</u>. If you're hungry some spicy South American gastronomy, you're in the right place: exquisite meals, made with <u>fish, sea creatures, and meat</u>, but also *corn, beans, and potatoes* are in the menu, and you can indulge in tasty American dishes like **Burger or Barbecue**.



Salads		Sundaes	
HOUSE SALAD	\$3.0	CHERRY POPPER	\$13.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Sweets & Desserts	
ICED TEA		SALTED CARAMEL	
Soups		Breakfast Menu	
TOMATO CRUISE	\$4.0	BREAKFAST POTATOES	\$3.0
10 most popular		Flatbreads	
BALLS	\$6.0	BUFF CHIX	\$9.0
Burgers		Coffee	
WAKE N BACON	\$10.0	COFFEE	\$3.0
Steaks		Kombucha & Soda	
THE CLASSIC*	\$11.0	SEASONAL KOMBUCHA	
Starters		B!tch!n Burgers	
GRAPEFRUIT BRULEE	\$4.0	SPICY LATINA	\$4.0
Cupcakes		To Accompany	
LEMON BLUEBERRY		TRUFFLE FRIES	\$4.0
Cookies		Dishes are prepared	d with
CHOCOLATE CHUNK		PEANUT BUTTER	
Beverages		Juices	
BOYLAN SODA		•	
DUTLAN SUDA	SODA LIQUID DEFENSE GREEN MILE		
Hot drinks		GREEN MILE SKINNY FATS PUNCH	
TEA	\$3.0		
	ψ0.0		



Between The Buns

SWEET CHEESE US	\$13.0
FILET O FIRE	\$14.0
STEAKATION	\$12.0

Tacos

SHRIMP TACODILLA
AHI TACO-SAN*
TURNIP TACO
AHI SRIRACHI*

Shareable

CAULIFIRE	\$6.0
TU-NUTS*	\$10.0
PIMP SHRIMP	\$10.0
FATS' PICKLES	\$6.0
BRUSSEL CROWE	\$7.0

\$4.0

\$3.0

\$4.0

\$3.0

\$3.0

\$10.0

\$4.2

Side dishes

PRE BIRDS
YUMMUS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
JASMINE RICE
CAULIFLOWER RICE
SNICKERDOODLE

Breakfast

WRAP SUPASTAR	
CHIA OPTIMA	

STEAK EYES	\$13.0
CHICKAWAFFADOPOLIS	\$12.0
S'MOTHERLOAD*	\$12.0
CHIAMISU	\$4.2
AVOCA TOAST	\$9.0
CLUCK MOO*	\$12.0
BERRY STRONG	\$9.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

MELTDOWN*	\$12.0
TERIY AHI*	\$13.0
CAES' THE DAY	\$10.0
MEAN BEAN	\$11.0
THAI KNEE DANCER*	\$12.0
CRANBURKEY	\$10.0
T. A. T. S.	\$10.0
BLAZE OF THUNDER	\$11.0
CHIX ON BROADWAY	\$12.0

Things in Bowls

THAI COBB*	\$8.0
HOT CHIX	\$10.0
STUFF ON CURRY	\$9.0
MORE COW BOWL	\$12.0
LONG LIVE SUMMER	\$7.0
BLEU BALSAMIC	\$11.0
ZUCC IT	\$9.0
NAKED CHIX	\$9.0
SMOKE IN A BOWL	\$10.0





3700 McKinney Ave Ste 140, Dallas, United States **Opening Hours:**



Made with menulist.menu